

**Annual Parishwide Physical Inspection Project
Project No. 08-PI-UF-0051**

Bid Opening 8/9/11

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITIES	Video Industrial Services, Inc.		Compliance EnviroSystems, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
8125101	Regular Sewer Line Cleaning, Less than or equal to 15"	LF	894,000	0.35	\$ 312,900.00	0.82	\$733,080.00
8125102	Regular Sewer Line Cleaning, greater than 15" up to 36"	LF	26,000	0.75	\$ 19,500.00	1.50	\$ 39,000.00
8125202	Heavy Sewer Line Cleaning, greater than 15" up to 36"	LF	4,500	0.01	\$ 45.00	0.01	\$ 45.00
8125301	Root Removal	LF	72,700	0.01	\$ 727.00	0.15	\$ 10,905.00
8130001	Bypass Pumping, greater than 15" up to 36"	EACH	20	1.00	\$ 20.00	50.00	\$ 1,000.00
8140001	Smoke Test for Leak Identification	LF	894,000	0.40	\$ 357,600.00	0.25	\$ 223,500.00
8150015	Television Inspection of Sewer Line, less than or equal to 15"	LF	894,000	1.00	\$ 894,000.00	1.00	\$ 894,000.00
8150020	Television Inspection of Sewer Line, greater than or equal to 15"	LF	26,000	1.00	\$ 26,000.00	1.00	\$ 26,000.00
8150101	Additional Television Set-up	EACH	125	125.00	\$ 15,625.00	50.00	\$ 6,250.00
8150102	Television Inspection of Lateral Sewer Line	LF	20,000	5.00	\$ 100,000.00	4.50	\$ 90,000.00
8150103	Sonar Inspection of Sewer Line	LF	1,000	0.01	\$ 10.00	4.00	\$ 4,000.00
8150104	Television Inspection of Manhole	EACH	3,800	50.00	\$ 190,000.00	59.00	\$ 224,200.00
8150105	(Allowance) Traffic Control Director	LUMP	1	6000.00	\$ 6,000.00	6000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8160001	Dye-Water Flooding for Line Segment Defect Identification	LF	1,000	0.01	\$ 10.00	1.00	\$ 1,000.00
8160002	Local Spot Dye-Water Flooding	EACH	10	0.01	\$ 0.10	100.00	\$ 1,000.00
					\$ -		\$ -
				TOTAL	\$1,922,437.10	TOTAL	\$2,259,980.00